
STORAGE CABINETS

53
RAL7035 RAL7001 RAL7031 prem.blue RAL5015 RAL6032 RAL3020 RAL1003 RAL9005 prem.silverRAL9003

STRONG WELDEDBESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design
Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.

SLIDING DOOR CABINETSSLIDING DOOR & HEAVY DUTY CABINETS - 84 SERIES

COMBINATION CABINETS - 88 SERIES

The perfect storage solution when space is a valuable commodity and should be utilised to its maximum, keeping aisles
clear. Ideal for commercial or industrial applications. Welded construction from 0.9mm thick steel. Reinforced doors with
75Kg capacity (UDL) adjustable shelves. Light grey (RAL 7035) carcase with choice of colour door options.

These cabinets provide storage for bulky items in the top compartment and offer a pull out filing drawer in the bottom, giving
the user(s) a dedicated storage facility for paperwork and supplies. Strong welded construction from 0.9mm thick steel sheet
with reinforced doors. Both compartments are secured by 3 way chrome lever locking handle and shelf capacity is 75 kg (UDL).

50Kg shelf capacity (UDL)
THIS MODEL ONLY

84824
£415.53

84894
£378.38

84024
£343.09

84084
£446.95

SLIDING DOOR CABINETS
H x W x D(mm) Code Shelves £

1830 x 915 x 460 84894 3 378.38
1830 x 1220 x 460 84824 3 415.53
1020 x 1220 x 460 84024 2 343.09
1020 x 1830 x 460 84084 2 446.95

COMBINATION CABINETS
H x W x D(mm) Code Shelves £

1830 x 915 x 460 88C894 3 578.80
1016 x 915 x 460 88C194 1 509.16

WELDED CONSTRUCTION

SPACE SAVING

INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL
APPLICATION

SECURE STORAGE FOR
FOOLSCAP STANDARD FILES

STORE BULKY ITEMS

STRONG CONSTRUCTION

88C894
£578.80

88C194
£509.16 PREMIERSHIELD

anti-bacterial powder coating system
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STORAGE CABINETS

54
RAL7035 RAL7001 RAL7031 prem.blue RAL5015 RAL6032 RAL3020 RAL1003 RAL9005 prem.silverRAL9003

HEAVY DUTYBESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design
Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.

HEAVY DUTY & MOBILEHEAVY DUTY CABINETS - 80 SERIES

HEAVY DUTY MOBILE CABINETS - 81 SERIES

CABINETS - 80 SERIES
H x W x D(mm) Code £
900 x 900 x 450 80994 277.23
900 x 900 x 600 80996 309.29
900 x 1200 x 450 80924 328.98
900 x 1200 x 600 80926 367.85
1200 x 900 x 450 80294 320.61
1200 x 900 x 600 80296 356.06
1200 x 1200 x 450 80224 381.77
1200 x 1200 x 600 80226 424.04
1500 x 900 x 450 80594 367.79
1500 x 900 x 600 80596 407.87
1500 x 1200 x 450 80524 439.59
1500 x 1200 x 600 80526 486.88
1800 x 900 x 450 80894 399.95
1800 x 900 x 600 80896 454.64
1800 x 900 x 900 80899 541.61
1800 x 1200 x 450 80824 492.37
1800 x 1200 x 600 80826 543.06
1800 x 1200 x 900 80829 644.43

MOBILE CABINETS - 81 SERIES
H x W x D(mm) Code £
900 x 900 x 450 81994 396.96
900 x 900 x 600 81996 449.91
900 x 1200 x 450 81924 469.61
900 x 1200 x 600 81926 493.74
1200 x 900 x 600 81296 496.69
1200 x 1200 x 600 81226 570.29
1500 x 900 x 600 81596 548.49
1500 x 1200 x 600 81526 638.75

EXTRA SHELVES
W x D(mm) Code £
900 x 450 80S94 22.22 
900 x 600 80S96 23.63 
1200 x 450 80S24 29.25 
1200 x 600 80S26 32.63

If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £10.00 carriage

N.B. Cabinet heights do not include castors. 
For overall height including castors please add approx. 180mm.

STRONG 3 WAY LOCKING
FLUSH NON SNAG HANDLE
FULL LENGTH SEMI-
CONCEALED HINGES
100 KG CAPACITY SHELVES

Heavy duty welded construction from 1.2mm thick steel sheet with reinforced double doors mounted on full length hinges
secured by 3 way locking flush fitting non snag handle. All cabinets have adjustable shelves (100 kg UDL). 900 & 1200mm
high cabinets have 2 shelves, 1500 and 1800mm have 3 shelves.

These cabinets offer a versatile heavy duty storage solution. Fully welded construction from
1.2mm thick steel sheet fitted with reinforced double doors mounted on heavy duty continuous
hinges. Secured by flush fitting non snag 3 way locking handle. Cabinet assemblies are mounted
on 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked  castors. All cabinets have bolt in adjustable shelves(100 kg UDL).
900 and 1200mm high cabinets have 2 shelves, 1500mm have 3 shelves. Complete with end
pull handle.

80994
£277.23

80894
£399.95

81296
£496.69

81994
£396.96

81596
£548.49

PREMIERSHIELD
anti-bacterial powder coating system
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