STORAGE CABINETS

The perfect storage solution when space is a valuable commodity and should be utilised to its maximum, keeping aisles clear. Ideal for commercial or industrial applications. Welded construction from 0.9mm thick steel. Reinforced doors with 75Kg capacity (UDL) adjustable shelves. Light grey (RAL 7035) carcase with choice of colour door options.



SLIDING DOOR CABINETS

$\mathbf{H} \times \mathbf{W} \times \mathbf{D}(mm)$	Code	Shelves	£
1830 x 915 x 460	84894	3	378.38
1830 x 1220 x 460	84824	3	415.53
1020 x 1220 x 460	84024	2	343.09
1020 x 1830 x 460	84084	2	446.95

- WELDED CONSTRUCTION
- **□ SPACE SAVING**
- **□ INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL APPLICATION**

COMBINATION CABINETS - 88 SERIES

These cabinets provide storage for bulky items in the top compartment and offer a pull out filing drawer in the bottom, giving the user(s) a dedicated storage facility for paperwork and supplies. Strong welded construction from 0.9mm thick steel sheet with reinforced doors. Both compartments are secured by 3 way chrome lever locking handle and shelf capacity is 75 kg (UDL).





COMBINATION CABINETS

H x **W** x **D**(mm) Code Shelves 1830 x 915 x 460 88C894 578.80 3 1016 x 915 x 460 88C194 509.16

- **□** SECURE STORAGE FOR **FOOLSCAP STANDARD FILES**
- **□** STORE BULKY ITEMS
- ☐ STRONG CONSTRUCTION

PREMIERSHIELD anti-bacterial powder coating system

BESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design

Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.



HEAVY DUTY CABINETS - 80 SERIES



Heavy duty welded construction from 1.2mm thick steel sheet with reinforced double doors mounted on full length hinges secured by 3 way locking flush fitting non snag handle. All cabinets have adjustable shelves (100 kg UDL). 900 & 1200mm high cabinets have 2 shelves, 1500 and 1800mm have 3 shelves.

CABINETS - 80 SERIES

C/ (DIITE IS	OO DEITHES	
$\mathbf{H} \times \mathbf{W} \times \mathbf{D}(mm)$	Code	£
900 x 900 x 450	80994	277.23
900 x 900 x 600	80996	309.29
900 x 1200 x 450	80924	328.98
900 x 1200 x 600	80926	367.85
1200 x 900 x 450	80294	320.61
1200 x 900 x 600	80296	356.06
1200 x 1200 x 450	80224	381.77
1200 x 1200 x 600	80226	424.04
1500 x 900 x 450	80594	367.79
1500 x 900 x 600	80596	407.87
1500 x 1200 x 450	80524	439.59
1500 x 1200 x 600	80526	486.88
1800 x 900 x 450	80894	399.95
1800 x 900 x 600	80896	454.64
1800 x 900 x 900	80899	541.61
1800 x 1200 x 450	80824	492.37
1800 x 1200 x 600	80826	543.06
1800 x 1200 x 900	80829	644.43

MOBILE CABINETS - 81 SERIES

		0.0220
$\mathbf{H} \times \mathbf{W} \times \mathbf{D}(mm)$	Code	£
900 x 900 x 450	81994	396.96
900 x 900 x 600	81996	449.91
900 x 1200 x 450	81924	469.61
900 x 1200 x 600	81926	493.74
1200 x 900 x 600	81296	496.69
1200 x 1200 x 600	81226	570.29
1500 x 900 x 600	81596	548.49
1500 x 1200 x 600	81526	638.75

EXTRA SHELVES

W x D (mm)	Code	£
900 x 450	80S94	22.22
900 x 600	80S96	23.63
1200 x 450	80S24	29.25
1200 x 600	80S26	32.63
and and a same and all the same	and the second second second at	610.00

If ordered separately from a cabinet please add £10.00 carriage

N.B. Cabinet heights do not include castors.

For overall height including castors please add approx. 180mm.

☐ STRONG 3 WAY LOCKING
☐ FLUSH NON SNAG HANDLE
☐ FULL LENGTH SEMICONCEALED HINGES
☐ 100 KG CAPACITY SHELVES





HEAVY DUTY MOBILE CABINETS - 81 SERIES

These cabinets offer a versatile heavy duty storage solution. Fully welded construction from 1.2mm thick steel sheet fitted with reinforced double doors mounted on heavy duty continuous hinges. Secured by flush fitting non snag 3 way locking handle. Cabinet assemblies are mounted on 2 fixed and 2 swivel braked castors. All cabinets have bolt in adjustable shelves(100 kg UDL). 900 and 1200mm high cabinets have 2 shelves, 1500mm have 3 shelves. Complete with end pull handle.



BESPOKE SERVICE - We can modify a standard model or custom build to your design

Please specify your colour choice at the time of order.

5 RAL**7001**

DEGLES

prem.blue RAL5015 RAL6032
LIMITED TEL: 01446 7

772614

03 RALS

9003